
IP 
40

IK 
02

2 x Compact fluorescent lamp

7 W

286 lm

33 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E14

81%

20%

465 lm

14 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.17 in

Width: 12.40 in

Height: 4.61 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 14 W

Protection 

IP: 40

IK: 02

Product data sheet
R40
40120.002.1
RZB

Series: R40 Type of Protection: IP 40 Protection Class: I Voltage: - 250 / 0 - 60 Hz Base and end caps: plastic. Cover: opal glass, silk finish.

Available Colours: white Type of Installation: Wall (surface) Dimensions: L 315, B 55, H 80 Lamp: 2 x E14 max. 40 W Socket 1: E14 Operating

Mode Lamp 1: Converter not necessary Safety Marks: F-mark Impact Protection: IK02 (0,20 Joule) Beam Angle: 180°/111° Unified Glare Ratio:

23,4 EEC: A+ - E 

Light output 1 
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